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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T iia  C ram pton294
Max imum W oodlands

9.300 9.650 9.5259.650 38.125
2T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Dodie  Hayne287
O lympia

9.100 9.550 9.8009.550 38.000
9 5T 2 1 2 

2 

S ophia  Joseph283
Sugar Land

9.250 9.575 9.3259.375 37.525
5 3T 5 7 3 

3 

M acie  R icha rd-Pa te l297
HGC

9.000 9.575 9.3009.525 37.400
11T 3T 3 8* 4T

4T

Nico le  M ille r295
Max imum W oodlands

9.150 9.475 9.3009.475 37.400
8 9 4 8* 4T

4T

S ydney M ancias286
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.225 9.525 9.4009.200 37.350
6 7T 8T 6 6 

6 

F iona  Davis300
H-Town Elite

9.275 9.450 9.0009.200 36.925
4 10 8T 16T 7 

7 

M akenz ie  Labr ie l284
Katy  Kips

9.000 9.525 9.2509.050 36.825
11T 7T 11 10T 8 

8 

Adr iana  Gonza lez290
AOG

9.300 9.175 9.4508.850 36.775
2T 13T 13 4T 9 

9 

S hia  Pruitt289
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 9.550 9.4758.275 36.700
1 5T 15 3 10 

10 

Jenna  C la ire  S chm idt298
AAGI

9.175 9.800 9.4508.250 36.675
7 1 16 4T 11 

11 

Jae lyn Glaze296
W CC

9.050 9.400 9.2008.675 36.325
10 11 14 13 12 

12 

Cardin M ills299
Showcase Gym

8.900 9.175 9.0509.000 36.125
13 13T 12 15 13 

13 

Anijah Pea rson291
AHGA

8.400 9.000 9.1509.300 35.850
15 15 6 14 14 

14 

Adr i V e ith293
AHGA

8.200 8.950 9.2509.200 35.600
16 16 8T 10T 15 

15 

Eva  S ullivan292
AHGA

7.950 8.775 9.2509.275 35.250
17 17 7 10T 16 

16 

V io le t Fe rnandez285
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.700 9.250 9.0007.800 34.750
14 12 17 16T 17 

17 
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